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Surname First Name Firm Email address 
Abdella Peter Harter Secrest & Emery LLP pabdella@hselaw.com 

Allende Lisandro 
A & F | Allende • Ferrante | 
Abogados lallende@allendeferrante.com 

Anderson Brian DeWitt LLP bla@dewittllp.com 
Anderson Kristol Kightlinger & Gray, LLP kanderson@k-glaw.com 
Arias Jamie Mendoza, Arias, Valle & Castillo jrarias@mavclex.com 
Bailey Daryl Gray Reed & McGraw LLP dbailey@grayreed.com 
Blachly Michael Gray Reed & McGraw LLP mblachly@grayreed.com 
Cascarilla Ralph Walter | Haverfield LLP rcascarilla@walterhav.com 
Chirgwin Andres Chirgwin Penafiel andres@chirgwin.cl 
Cuevas Fernando Cuevas y Lugo, S.C. fcuevas@cuevaslugo.com.mx 
Dénommée Maryse De Grandpré Chait mdenommee@dgclex.com 
Dietz Jake Fox Rothschild LLP jdietz@foxrothschild.com 
Dunn Jill Freeman Mathis & Gary, LLP JDunn@fmglaw.com 
Emery Caroline Sherin and Lodgen LLP CMEmery@sherin.com 
Fonseca Fabiana Rayes & Fagundes Advogados ffonseca@rfaa.com.br 

Fontana Emilio 
A & F | Allende • Ferrante | 
Abogados efontana@allendeferrante.com 

Frattini Raquel Chirgwin Penafiel raquel@chirgwin.cl 
Friedman Michelle DeWitt LLP mmf@dewittllp.com 
Gillespie Edward Fox Rothschild LLP EGillespie@foxrothschild.com 
Gilroy Lisa Fox Rothschild LLP LGilroy@foxrothschild.com 
Hafley Kim Foster Swift Collins & Smith, PC khafley@fosterswift.com 
Kershaw Nicole Harter Secrest & Emery LLP nkershaw@hselaw.com 
Lago Adrianne  Berger Singerman LLP 

 

alago@bergersingerman.com 
Larsen Daniel Buchalter dlarsen@buchalter.com 
Levy Ronald De Grandpré Chait rlevy@dgclex.com 
Lugo Adolfo Cuevas y Lugo, S.C. alugo@cuevaslugo.com.mx 
Martin Lucia Freeman Mathis & Gary, LLP LMartin@fmglaw.com 
Mathis Ben Freeman Mathis & Gary, LLP bmathis@fmglaw.com 
McRae Thomas  Shibley Righton LLP  

 

thomas.mcrae@shibleyrighton.com 
O'Brien Craig Nelligan O’Brien Payne LLP Craig.Obrien@nelligan.ca 
O'Mahoney Beth Taft Stettinius & Hollister bomahoney@taftlaw.com 
Penafiel Hernan Chirgwin Penafiel hernan@chirgwin.cl 
Reich Abe Foster Swift Collins & Smith, PC areich@foxrothschild.com 
Renaud Brian Foster Swift Collins & Smith, PC brenaud@fosterswift.com 
Rubin Lawrence Taft Stettinius & Hollister lrubin@taftlaw.com 
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Sargent Forbes Sherin and Lodgen LLP CFSargent@sherin.com 
Silow Mark Fox Rothschild LLP MSilow@foxrothschild.com 
Singerman Paul Berger Singerman LLP Singerman@bergersingerman.com 
Stafford Casey Kightlinger & Gray, LLP cstafford@k-glaw.com 
Subar Ilana Whiteford, Taylor & Preston LLP isubar@wtplaw.com 
Thomas Herb Whiteford, Taylor & Preston LLP hthomas@wtplaw.com 
Volk Kristin Walter | Haverfield LLP kvolk@walterhav.com 
Wittlin Craig Harter Secrest & Emery LLP cwittlin@hselaw.com 
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